



















Retail Games

These rates cover audio, audio visual or interactive productions for sale or rental to the general public.

Notes:

- Retail Game e.g. PlayStation, Xbox or PC games. Rates also cover Virtual Reality experiences and games sold through digital distribution.
- Per Game rates allow uncapped music usage for one flat rate.

If you've made an application previously and require additional copies to be covered, please get in touch about a top-up licence.

Game Budget	Use	Territory	Per 30s	Per Track	Per Game
Between £5m - £10m	All Media (Excl. Trailers & Promotions)	Worldwide	£600	£1,200	£12,000
Between £3m - £4.9m			£300	£600	£6,000
Between £500k - £2.9m			£150	£300	£3,000
Under £500k			£75	£150	£1,500

For MCPS Production Music in retail Games with a budget of over £10m, please call our licensing team on +44 (0)20 3741 3888 or email us at applications@prsformusic.com

If you can't find a rate that fits your production, please get in touch.





















Retail Game Trailers

Retail Game Trailers

- Per trailer rates allow uncapped usage per trailer.
- Other Online rates includes Social Media platforms e.g. Snapchat, YouTube etc.

Notes:

- Only games trailers dubbed in the UK can be licensed through our Rate Card.
- All Media rates include Worldwide Online exploitation.

If you've made an application previously and require additional rights, please get in touch about a top-up licence.

Retail game trailers licences include unlimited tag endings and cut-downs.

If you wish to discuss campaign rates, please contact the licensing team on +44 (0)20 3741 3888.

		Per Track		Per Trailer			
Game budget	Use	UK & Eire (or single country)	Worldwide excl. USA & Canada	Worldwide	UK & Eire (or single country)	Worldwide excl. USA & Canada	Worldwide
Between £5m - £10m	All Media (Includes All TV, Radio & VOD)	£3,000	£4,000	£5,000	£6,000	£8,000	£10,000
	Video On Demand (VOD)	n/a	n/a	£3,000	n/a	n/a	£6,000
	Other Online (i.e. social media, website)	n/a	n/a	£1,500	n/a	n/a	£3,000
	Cinema & Public Location	£900	£1,200	£1,500	£1,800	£2,400	£3,000
Between £3m - £4.9m	All Media (Includes All TV, Radio & VOD)	£1,500	£2,000	£2,500	£3,000	£4,000	£5,000
	Video On Demand (VOD)	n/a	n/a	£1,500	n/a	n/a	£3,000
	Other Online (i.e. social media, website)	n/a	n/a	£750	n/a	n/a	£1,500
	Cinema & Public Location	£450	£600	£750	£900	£1,200	£1,500
Between £500k- £2.9m	All Media (Includes All TV, Radio & VOD)	£1,000	£1,500	£2,000	£2,000	£3,000	£4,000
	Video On Demand (VOD)	n/a	n/a	£1,200	n/a	n/a	£2,400
	Other Online (i.e. social media, website)	n/a	n/a	£600	n/a	n/a	£1,200
	Cinema & Public Location	£300	£450	£600	£600	£900	£1,200
Under £500k	All Media (Includes All TV, Radio & VOD)	£500	£1,000	£1,500	£1,000	£2,000	£3,000
	Video On Demand (VOD)	n/a	n/a	£900	n/a	n/a	£1,800
	Other Online (i.e. social media, website)	n/a	n/a	£450	n/a	n/a	£900
	Cinema & Public Location	£150	£300	£450	£300	£600	£900

(If you can't find a rate that fits your production, please get in touch.)